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Cognome e Nome

MENCIOTTI RICCARDO
BICELLI FEDERICO
FANTIN ANTONIO

TRETTI CLEMENTONI TOMMASO

MASCHERONI NICOLO'
CRISTIANI FEDERICO
ZORZAN STEFANO
MASSUSSI ANDREA
TORCHIO GIANCARLO
CARNIATO GIOELE
BOTTA ENRICO
LORENZO GABRIELE
PELEPETS BHODAN
LEONI ZENO
LEGROTTAGLIE GIULIO
TOZZ| RICCARDO
COLOMBO LUCA
TOZZI LUIGI
SBRICCOLI CARLO
MODESTI WILLIAM

PACCHIAROTTI ALESSANDRO

ROSSI SIMONE
PANCELLI GABRIELE
GIACOMAZZI MARCO
BOSCAINI RICCARDO
PEROZZ| SIMONE
SONZA ALEN

VIDAL MATTEO
CREA PIETRO
KALLAKU ERSILIO
BONOMO JACOPO
PADOVANI FILIPPO
USAI CRISTIAN
CALLONI FILIPPO
AZZARITO ANDREA
DIACONU THOMAS
ALESSIO FABIO
CASAVECCHIA MATTEO
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RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi

Anno

1994
1999
2001
2010
2008
2005
2010
1994
2002
2009
2011
2006
2007
2011
2004
1996
2011
1999
1991
1996
1990
1973
2006
1988
2009
2003
1980
1984
2012
2010
2010
2002
2012
2008
1999
2002
1961
1998

P S
KOS

S10
S7
S6
S9
S9
S4
S8
S5
S7
S9
S6
S4
S9
S8
S5
S2
S6
S4
S4

S10
S3
S4
S5
S5
S7
S5
S3
S4
S5

S10
S6
S5
S5
S3
S3
S5
S5
S4

Societa

Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Foglion. 1
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N
natatoria

Serie

FINALE Punti

00:27.62 1027.15

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv 00:34.10 997.95
G.S Fiamme Oro / S S. Lazio Nuoto 00:37.42 969.80 ITA
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv 00:32.33 936,59 ITA-R
Briantea84 A.S.D. 00:35.59 850.80
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 00:52.61 828.17
Pavia Nuoto A.S.D. 00:40.17 807.82
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv 00:45.88 799.91
Pavia Nuoto A.S.D. 00:44.64 762.32
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 00:40.10 755.11
S.S.D. DIf Sport Bologna a R.L. 00:50.69 715.92 ITA-E
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 01:03.29 688.42
Pavia Nuoto A.S.D. 00:44.56 679.53
Asd Verona Swimming Team 00:47.90 677.45
Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L. 00:54.36 675.13
Po.Ha.Fi. Asd-Aps 01:14.92 661.11
Briantea84 A.S.D. 00:55.68 651.76
Po.Ha.Fi. Asd-Aps 01:06.91 651.17
Asd Trivium 01:08.39 637.08
Asd Verona Swimming Team 00:44.55 636.81
A.S.D. Vitersport Odv 01:09.96 631.22
Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps 01:09.94 622.96
Asd Aquateam Nuoto Cuoio 00:59.41 617.74
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 01:00.32 608.42
Asd Verona Swimming Team 00:58.30 583.70
A.S.D. Cavalluccio Marino 01:03.31 579.69
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 01:18.64 561.55
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D. 01:20.60 540.57
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps 01:09.75 526.16
Asd Aquateam Nuoto Cuoio 00:55.72 509.15
Asd Verona Swimming Team 01:14.82 485.03
Asd Verona Swimming Team 01:17.81 471.66
Co0.G.I.S Soc.Coop.Sport Dilett. 02:00.46 304.67
Asd Aquateam Nuoto Cuoio ASS
Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd Arl ASS
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps ASS
Asd Aquateam Nuoto Cuoio ASS
Crocera Stadium Ssd Arl ASS
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